Wilmette School Dist. 39 Top 50 Salaries as of 07/01/2010 (funded by your property taxes)

FIRST
Raymond
Marie
Margaret
Kevin
Denise
David
Melanie
Luke
Susan
Denise
Louis
Stephen
Debra
Steven
Heather
Ronald
Adam
Judith
Robert
Cynthia
Catherine
Lynn
Kathy
Sandra
Bernadette
Linda
Myrna
Pamela
Jennifer
Regina
Susan
Monica
Karen
Susan
Aleece
Barbara
Anne
Bradley
Michele
Olimpia
Barbara
Susan
Kathleen
Carol
Julie
Julia
Donna
Camille
Kevan
Kathryn

LAST
Lechner
Shinners
Clauson
Nohelty
Thrasher
Gross-Palzet
Horowitz
Pavone
Kick
Welter
Mongillo
Martin
Cooper
Galligan
Glowacki
Sheade
Denenberg
Weidman
Blim
Morgan
Flemming
Clark
Cedoz
Capsuto
Pudis
Garcia
Gradman
Green
Weil
Safran
Grishaber
Polley
Bryant
Imburgia
Ginsburg
Valerio
Jacobs
Butz
De St. Aubin
Paluch
Ungar
Morris
Hood
Fritz
Lavra Pease
Ferris
Tripicchio
Bourisaw
Truman
Hofschield

SALARY
236,621
209,011
185,430
183,002
158,544
147,862
146,088
137,042
134,030
133,106
130,220
128,875
125,038
124,002
121,660
120,281
119,272
117,215
112,727
112,177
111,610
109,348
109,060
107,075
106,929
103,932
103,608
102,719
102,394
101,969
101,798
101,567
101,384
100,537
100,350
100,231
100,079

99,770
99,683
99,328
99,257
98,084
97,572
96,467
96,220
96,054
95,844
95,699
95,581
95,553

SCHOOL
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39

Wilmette Junior High School
Central Elem School
Highcrest Middle School
Harper Elem School
McKenzie Elem School
Wilmette Junior High School
Wilmette Junior High School
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette Junior High School
Highcrest Middle School
Wilmette Junior High School
Wilmette SD 39
Harper Elem School
Wilmette Junior High School
Central Elem School
Wilmette SD 39
Wilmette SD 39
McKenzie Elem School
Romona Elem School
Central Elem School
Central Elem School
Harper Elem School
Highcrest Middle School
McKenzie Elem School
McKenzie Elem School
Highcrest Middle School
Wilmette Junior High School
Harper Elem School
Central Elem School
Wilmette Junior High School
Central Elem School
Wilmette Junior High School
Highcrest Middle School
Wilmette Junior High School
Central Elem School
Central Elem School
Central Elem School
Romona Elem School
Central Elem School
Romona Elem School
Wilmette SD 39
Harper Elem School
McKenzie Elem School
Central Elem School
Harper Elem School
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TITLE
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Social Worker
General Science
Learning Behavior Specialist |
General Science
Administration
Physical Science (Middle Grades Only)
Administration
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Instrumental Music
Computer Literacy/Technology
Resource/Consultative Teacher
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
English as a Second Language
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Librarian/Media Specialist
Physical Education
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
German
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Basic and/or General Math
Instrumental Music
Basic and/or General Math
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Librarian/Media Specialist
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Reading
Physical Education
Early Childhood (Self-Contained Pre-K)
Learning Behavior Specialist |
Physical Education
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)



