Wilmette School Dist. 39 Top 50 Salaries as of 07/01/2010 (funded by your property taxes)

FIRST	LAST	SALARY	SCHOOL	TITLE
Raymond	Lechner	236,621	Wilmette SD 39	Administration
Marie	Shinners	209,011	Wilmette SD 39	Administration
Margaret	Clauson	185,430	Wilmette SD 39	Administration
Kevin	Nohelty	183,002	Wilmette SD 39	Administration
Denise	Thrasher	158,544	Wilmette SD 39	Administration
David	Gross-Palzet	147,862	Wilmette Junior High School	Administration
Melanie	Horowitz	146,088	Central Elem School	Administration
Luke	Pavone	137,042	Highcrest Middle School	Administration
Susan	Kick	134,030	Harper Elem School	Administration
Denise	Welter	133,106	McKenzie Elem School	Administration
Louis	Mongillo	130,220	Wilmette Junior High School	Social Worker
Stephen	Martin	128,875	Wilmette Junior High School	General Science
Debra	Cooper	125,038	Wilmette SD 39	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Steven	Galligan	124,002	Wilmette Junior High School	General Science
Heather	Glowacki	121,660	Highcrest Middle School	Administration
Ronald	Sheade	120,281	Wilmette Junior High School	Physical Science (Middle Grades Only)
Adam	Denenberg	119,272	Wilmette SD 39	Administration
Judith	Weidman	117,215	Harper Elem School	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Robert	Blim	112,727	Wilmette Junior High School	Instrumental Music
Cynthia	Morgan	112,177	Central Elem School	Computer Literacy/Technology
Catherine	Flemming	111,610	Wilmette SD 39	Resource/Consultative Teacher
Lynn	Clark	109,348	Wilmette SD 39	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Kathy	Cedoz	109,060	McKenzie Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Sandra	Capsuto	107,075	Romona Elem School	English as a Second Language
Bernadette	Pudis	106,929	Central Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Linda	Garcia	103,932	Central Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Myrna	Gradman	103,608	Harper Elem School	Librarian/Media Specialist
Pamela	Green	102,719	Highcrest Middle School	Physical Education
Jennifer	Weil	102,394	McKenzie Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Regina	Safran	101,969	McKenzie Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Susan	Grishaber	101,798	Highcrest Middle School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Monica	Polley	101,567	Wilmette Junior High School	German
Karen	Bryant	101,384	Harper Elem School	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Susan	Imburgia	100,537	Central Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Aleece	Ginsburg	100,350	Wilmette Junior High School	Learning Behavior Specialist I
Barbara	Valerio	100,231	Central Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Anne	Jacobs	100,079	Wilmette Junior High School	Basic and/or General Math
Bradley	Butz	99,770	Highcrest Middle School	Instrumental Music
Michele	De St. Aubin	99,683	Wilmette Junior High School	Basic and/or General Math
Olimpia	Paluch	99,328	Central Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Barbara	Ungar	99,257	Central Elem School	Librarian/Media Specialist
Susan	Morris	98,084	Central Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Kathleen	Hood	97,572	Romona Elem School	Reading
Carol	Fritz	96,467	Central Elem School	Physical Education
Julie	Lavra Pease	96,220	Romona Elem School	Early Childhood (Self-Contained Pre-K)
Julia	Ferris		Wilmette SD 39	
Donna		96,054 95,844	Harper Elem School	Learning Behavior Specialist I Physical Education
Camille	Tripicchio Bourisaw	95,844 95,699	McKenzie Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
	Truman		Central Elem School	Elementary Self Contained (K-5 Only)
Kevan	Hofschield	95,581		
Kathryn	Horschield	95,553	Harper Elem School	Elementary Self-Contained (K-3 Only)